CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

FINANCIAL GUARANTY AMOUNT

11/09/2016

Type of Estimate: SIA Procedure - B - w/F.G.

Project Description:
Project ID #: 709787, La Cuentista Sub, Unit li, Phase }

Requested By: Kristine Susco - Wilson & Company

Approved estimate amount: $943,605.40
Contingency Amount:  0.00% $.00
Subtotal: $943,605.40
NMGRT 7.3125% $69,001.14
——— Subtotal: $1,012,606.54
Engineering Fee 6.60% $66,832.03
Testing Fee 2.00% $20,252.13
B Subotal: $1,099,690.68
FINANCIAL GUARANTY RATE 1.25
NM 87103 Retainage Amount: $.00
TOTAL FINANCIAL GUARANTY REQUIRED $1,374,613.35

www.cabq.gov

A@OVAL DATE:
M L
/ 4{, H
Notes: proved Set of Plans

Albuquerque - Making History 1706-2006



